Farnell Page 373 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:47
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

240 x 160 (4"), 240 x 320 (3.8"), 320 x 240 (5.7") -
Transmissive & Transflective, CFL & LED Backlight
Mftrs. List Nos: Order Code
BTHQ128064AVC-COG-FSTF-LED05 WHITE 944-9353
BTHQ128064AVD-COG-FSTF-LED05 WHITE 944-9396
BTHQ240064AVB-COG-FETF-LED05 WHITE 944-9426
BTHQ128064AVC-COG-SMN-LED05 WHITE 944-9361
BTHQ128064AVD-COG-SMN-LED05 WHITE 944-9400
BTHQ240064AVB-COG-EMN-06-LED WHITE 944-9434
Module Size Display Area Order
Format W H D W x H Controller Connector Code
Reflective - Black characters on a yellow/green background
100 x 32 65 28.4 8 46 x 46 SED 1520 B, 1 x 17 944-9302